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Maronge-Witty Taylor West Baton Rouge taylor.witty@wbrschools.net | _£, | \{/L )
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Matherne Diane St. Tammany Parish Diane.matherne@stpsb.org I ' ,
Diom Motz
‘ \
Merto Ronil East Baton Rouge Parish School rmerto@ebrschools.org
Systems .
Newman Connie Ascension connie.newman@apsb.org
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Pigee Raquel St. John the Ba:*tsr roigee@stjohn.k12.la.us } ?
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Poche Kristy Livingston risty.poche@Ipsb.org %R\p ’M
Ricketts Courtney St. Tammany Parish courtney.ricketts@stpsh.org C)D‘m
Robillard Christina Ascension Parish

christina.robillard @apsb.org
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Jackson Avis National Heritage Academies 100.ajac son@_:‘nhascho
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Jones Kelley Central Community Schoo kjones@centralcss.org
System
Joseph La'Nee Lafourche Parish lioseph@mylpsd.com
Kimble Christina East Baton Rouig: r @ebrschools.org
N
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Leleune Jaime Ascension Parish jaime.lejeune@apsb.org
Lemelle Chanel East Baton Rouge Clemelle@ebrschools.org
Lynch Heather East Baton Rouge Parish Schools|  Hlynch@ebrschools.org
Maher Nichole Ascension Nichole.maher@apsb.org
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Cherry Brittney East Baton Rouge Parish Bcherryl @ebrschools.org
Clemons Abbigail St Tammany Parish Abbigail.clemons@stpsh.org OQQJUW\NO
Cornwell Elizabeth Dawn East Baton Rouge ebranchl@ebrschools.org
di - . _
Dickerson Jacklen Iberville Charter Academy ) |ckerson@|b:egrvﬂlecharter °
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Duhé-Griffin Tyra St. John the Baptist Pa7i - “dihe@stjohn.k12.1a.us -"j'un)
Dussouy Crystal St. Tammany ~iystal.dussouy@stpsb.org OO “f)@@\)\"@
Gannon Crystal Lafourche Parish cgannon@mylpsd.com
/'\
Gauff Tracy East Baton Rouge Parish Tjohnson30@ebrschools.org 9/]1 (3 } 2 Vﬂw
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Bouzigard Jennifer St. Tammany Jennifer.bouzigard@stpsb.org W 6914/52/,‘-9‘
Brown Sherry Central Community Schools Sbrown@centralcss.org W fm

Buell Melanie Central Community School mbuell@centralcss.org /fy] W

System
Cahill Celeste Special School District Ccahill@lsdvi.org -
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Cain Brenda Celerity Schools Louisiana bcain@celeritylouisiana.org @wf\d@b W
Cameron-Tullos Dennise West Baton Roiige RETHie m‘!OSngrSChOOIS'n
Carey Stephanie St. Tame _' g .:-:ie.carey@stpsb.org
1
Castello Lynette Belinda

St. Tammany Parish lynette.castello@stpsb.org
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Last Name First Name District Email Sign In
Albarez Brittany Iberville Parish brittanyalbarez@ipsb.net m_, MCTC
—
~J
. i brschools.
Aucoin Kayla West Baton Rouge Kayla aucom@tw s
Badeaux Amanda St. Tammany Parish Amanda.Badeaux@stpsb.org H—ma/mo/a B&Gé%b
Baer Joel St. John the Baptist Jbaer@stjohn.ki2.la.us
Baio Rachel Livingston Parish rachel.baio@Ilpsb.org
1
¥bar leritylouisiana.
Barnes Kimberly EBR arnes@celeritylouisiana.or C/'—\g"
g S
Behl Lacy West Baton Rouss Pepich facy.behl@wbrschools.net




